10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Service Person

Service Person

District Manager

Office Manager

Service Person

Manager

Accounting Tech (1)

Maintenance Worker

Host

Clerk 11

Labor

Host

Accounting Tech

Volunteer Firefighter

Clerk 11

Clerk 11

Other Positions Held Special District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Department

Water

Water

Water

RLCSD

RLCSD

Water

Marina

Water

Sewer & Water
Campground
Marina
Campground
Campground
Water
Volunteer Fire
Department

Marina

Marina

Total Wages

$80,148

$51,511

$45,105

$44,417

$41,525

$34,755

$26,641

$25,700

$25,452

$24,432

$22,360

$21,213

$21,017

$20,168

$19,957

$18,842

$17,655

Total Retirement

& Health
Contribution

$43,052

$32,907

$18,933

$0

$0

$19,888

$0

$14,064

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$14,564

$0

$0

$0



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Clerk 11

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Clerk

Labor

Maintenance Worker

Clerk 1

Office Manager

Labor

Maintenance Worker

Clerk 1

Fire Fighter

Labor

Clerk 1

Fire Fighter

Host

Clerk 1

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Douglas City Community
Services District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Douglas City Community
Services District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Marina
Volunteer Fire

Department

Volunteer Fire
Department
Campground
Campground
Sewer & Water
Campground
RLCSD
Campground
Sewer & Water

Campground

Douglas City

Community Services

District
Campground

Campground

Douglas City

Community Services

District
Campground

Campground

$15,572

$13,609

$12,896

$11,054

$10,780

$10,226

$10,042

$8,380

$8,309

$8,063

$7,274

$7,076

$6,069

$5,388

$4,808

$4,319

$4,086

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Clerk 11

Fire Fighter

Clerk 1

Volunteer Firefighter

Clerk 1

Labor

Clerk 11

Fire Fighter

Labor

Fire Fighter

Clerk 11

Clerk 1

Labor

Volunteer Firefighter

Board Member

Fire Fighter

Clerk 1

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Douglas City Community
Services District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Douglas City Community
Services District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Douglas City Community
Services District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Douglas City Community
Services District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Marina

Douglas City
Community Services
District

Campground

Volunteer Fire
Department

Campground

RLCSD

Marina

Douglas City
Community Services
District

Campground

Douglas City
Community Services
District

Marina

Campground

Campground

Volunteer Fire
Department

RLCSD

Douglas City
Community Services
District

Campground

$4,029

$3,743

$3,323

$3,228

$2,451

$2,302

$2,113

$2,044

$1,838

$1,766

$1,579

$872

$834

$776

$700

$691

$656

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

Board Chairman

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Volunteer Firefighter

Clerk 1

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Ruth Lake Community Services
District

Douglas City Community
Services District

Douglas City Community
Services District

Douglas City Community
Services District

Douglas City Community
Services District

Douglas City Community
Services District

Salyer Community Service
District

Salyer Community Service
District

Salyer Community Service
District

Salyer Community Service
District

Salyer Community Service
District

Trinity Center Community
Services District

Trinity Center Community
Services District

RLCSD

RLCSD

RLCSD

RLCSD
Volunteer Fire
Department
Campground
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board

Board

$650

$600

$450

$450

$155

$100

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director-Unpaid

Director-Unpaid

Director-Unpaid

Director-Unpaid

Director-Unpaid

Trinity Center Community
Services District

Trinity Center Community
Services District

Trinity Center Community
Services District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Hyampom Community Service
District

Hyampom Community Service
District

Hyampom Community Service
District

Hyampom Community Service
District

Hyampom Community Service
District

Board

Board

Board

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

District Board

District Board

District Board

District Board

District Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



