	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Weaverville Community Services District	Water	\$80,148	\$43,052
2.	Service Person		Weaverville Community Services District	Water	\$51,511	\$32,907
3.	Service Person		Weaverville Community Services District	Water	\$45,105	\$18,933
4.	District Manager		Ruth Lake Community Services District	RLCSD	\$44,417	\$0
5.	Office Manager		Ruth Lake Community Services District	RLCSD	\$41,525	\$0
6.	Service Person		Weaverville Community Services District	Water	\$34,755	\$19,888
7.	Manager		Ruth Lake Community Services District	Marina	\$26,641	\$0
8.	Accounting Tech (1)		Weaverville Community Services District	Water	\$25,700	\$14,064
9.	Maintenance Worker		Lewiston Community Services District	Sewer & Water	\$25,452	\$0
10.	Host		Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$24,432	\$0
11.	Clerk II		Ruth Lake Community Services District	Marina	\$22,360	\$0
12.	Labor		Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$21,213	\$0
13.	Host		Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$21,017	\$0
14.	Accounting Tech		Weaverville Community Services District	Water	\$20,168	\$14,564
15.	Volunteer Firefighter		Lewiston Community Services District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$19,957	\$0
16.	Clerk II		Ruth Lake Community Services District	Marina	\$18,842	\$0
17.	Clerk II		Ruth Lake Community Services District	Marina	\$17,655	\$0

18.	Clerk II	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Marina	\$15,572	\$0
19.	Volunteer Firefighter	Lewiston Community Services District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$13,609	\$0
20.	Volunteer Firefighter	Lewiston Community Services District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$12,896	\$0
21.	Clerk	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$11,054	\$0
22.	Labor	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$10,780	\$0
23.	Maintenance Worker	Lewiston Community Services District	Sewer & Water	\$10,226	\$0
24.	Clerk I	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$10,042	\$0
25.	Office Manager	Ruth Lake Community Services District	RLCSD	\$8,380	\$0
26.	Labor	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$8,309	\$0
27.	Maintenance Worker	Lewiston Community Services District	Sewer & Water	\$8,063	\$0
28.	Clerk I	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$7,274	\$0
29.	Fire Fighter	Douglas City Community Services District	Douglas City Community Services District	\$7,076	\$0
30.	Labor	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$6,069	\$0
31.	Clerk I	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$5,388	\$0
32.	Fire Fighter	Douglas City Community Services District	Douglas City Community Services District	\$4,808	\$0
33.	Host	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$4,319	\$0
34.	Clerk I	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$4,086	\$0

35.	Clerk II	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Marina	\$4,029	\$0
36.	Fire Fighter	Douglas City Community Services District	Douglas City Community Services District	\$3,743	\$0
37.	Clerk I	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$3,323	\$0
38.	Volunteer Firefighter	Lewiston Community Services District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$3,228	\$0
39.	Clerk I	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$2,451	\$0
40.	Labor	Ruth Lake Community Services District	RLCSD	\$2,302	\$0
41.	Clerk II	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Marina	\$2,113	\$0
42.	Fire Fighter	Douglas City Community Services District	Douglas City Community Services District	\$2,044	\$0
43.	Labor	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$1,838	\$0
44.	Fire Fighter	Douglas City Community Services District	Douglas City Community Services District	\$1,766	\$0
45.	Clerk II	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Marina	\$1,579	\$0
46.	Clerk I	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$872	\$0
47.	Labor	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$834	\$0
48.	Volunteer Firefighter	Lewiston Community Services District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$776	\$0
49.	Board Member	Ruth Lake Community Services District	RLCSD	\$700	\$0
50.	Fire Fighter	Douglas City Community Services District	Douglas City Community Services District	\$691	\$0
51.	Clerk I	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$656	\$0

52.	Board Chairman	Ruth Lake Community Services District	RLCSD	\$650	\$0
53.	Board Member	Ruth Lake Community Services District	RLCSD	\$600	\$0
54.	Board Member	Ruth Lake Community Services District	RLCSD	\$450	\$0
55.	Board Member	Ruth Lake Community Services District	RLCSD	\$450	\$0
56.	Volunteer Firefighter	Lewiston Community Services District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$155	\$0
57.	Clerk I	Ruth Lake Community Services District	Campground	\$100	\$0
58.	Board Member	Douglas City Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
59.	Board Member	Douglas City Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
60.	Board Member	Douglas City Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
61.	Board Member	Douglas City Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
62.	Board Member	Douglas City Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
63.	Board Member	Salyer Community Service District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
64.	Board Member	Salyer Community Service District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
65.	Board Member	Salyer Community Service District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
66.	Board Member	Salyer Community Service District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
67.	Board Member	Salyer Community Service District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
68.	Board Member	Trinity Center Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
69.	Board Member	Trinity Center Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0

70.	Board Member	Trinity Center Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
71.	Board Member	Trinity Center Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
72.	Board Member	Trinity Center Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
73.	Board Member	Weaverville Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
74.	Board Member	Weaverville Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
75.	Board Member	Weaverville Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
76.	Board Member	Weaverville Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
77.	Board Member	Weaverville Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
78.	Director	Lewiston Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
79.	Director	Lewiston Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
80.	Director	Lewiston Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
81.	Director	Lewiston Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
82.	Director	Lewiston Community Services District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
83.	Director-Unpaid	Hyampom Community Service District	District Board	\$0	\$0
84.	Director-Unpaid	Hyampom Community Service District	District Board	\$0	\$0
85.	Director-Unpaid	Hyampom Community Service District	District Board	\$0	\$0
86.	Director-Unpaid	Hyampom Community Service District	District Board	\$0	\$0
87.	Director-Unpaid	Hyampom Community Service District	District Board	\$0	\$0